
Firhouse Educate Together National School,  
Ballycullen Drive, Firhouse, Dublin 24 

Tel: 01 4935717 Email: info@firhosueetns.ie www.firhouseetns.ie  

 

 

 

 
Holiday List 2023-24 
  
  
School begins on Wednesday 30th August 2023 at 8.25am 
  
School will be closed on the following dates (inclusive):- 
  
  
October / November    Monday 30th October       –  Friday 3rd November  
December / January     Monday 25th December     –  Friday 5th January 
February                             Monday 5th February  

Thursday 15th                               –  Friday 16th February  
 

March/April                         Monday 18th March  
    Monday 25th March            –  Friday 5th April  
May                                 Monday 6th May                  –  Friday 10th May  
June                                 Monday 3rd June                –  Tuesday 4th June  
 
  
Please note all dates are inclusive.* 

School will close on Friday 30th June 2024 for Summer Holidays.  
 

•  The school will be closing for half days at the start of the three main holidays in 

Winter, Spring and Summer.  
 

 

 

The Junior Infant schedule is as follows: 

 

Wednesday 30th August – Friday 1st September  9.15am to 11.00am  

Thursday 1st – Friday 2nd September      8.25am to 11.00am 

Monday 4th - Friday 8th September      8.25am to 12.15pm 

Monday 11th September onwards         8.25am to 1.05pm 

  
 

 

• If the school needs to close due to unforeseen circumstances, parents and guardians  

   will be notified, as early as possible via email.  

• In the event of the school closing due to dangerous weather conditions, it's possible the holiday 

list will be amended to make up the lost time. 

 

Please Note: School starts at 8.25 sharp and finishes at 13.05 for Infant Classes and 14.05 for all 
other Classes.  
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